NEW!
683
MOTOR CONTROLS
M
O
TO
R CO
NTRO

Part Number 200V 230V 480V 600V 115V 230V
Coil
Voltage
Enclosure
NEMA Rating
Control Type/
Version
Overload
Amp Range
Weight
lbs (kg)
TEC12-A4XR-8A 2 2.5 7.5 10 1 2 120V/8.5VA** 4X Reset only 5.5 - 8A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-G4XR-8A 2 2.5 7.5 10 1 2 24V/8VA* 4X Reset only 5.5 - 8A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-AKSS3-8A 2 2.5 7.5 10 1 2 120V/8.5VA** 4X Start/stop 5.5 - 8A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-GKSS3-8A 2 2.5 7.5 10 1 2 24V/8VA* 4X Start/stop 5.5 - 8A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-A4XR-13A 3 3 7.5 10 1 2 120V/8.5VA** 4X Reset only 9 - 13A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-G4XR-13A 3 3 7.5 10 1 2 24V/8VA* 4X Reset only 9 - 13A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-AKSS3-13A 3 3 7.5 10 1 2 120V/8.5VA** 4X Start/stop 9 - 13A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC12-GKSS3-13A 3 3 7.5 10 1 2 24V/8VA* 4X Start/stop 9 - 13A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC18-A4XR-18A 5 5 10 15 1 3 120V/8.5VA** 4X Reset only 12 - 18A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC18-G4XR-18A 5 5 10 15 1 3 24V/8VA* 4X Reset only 12 - 18A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC18-AKSS3-18A 5 5 10 15 1 3 120V/8.5VA** 4X Start/stop 12 - 18A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC18-GKSS3-18A 5 5 10 15 1 3 24V/8VA* 4X Start/stop 12 - 18A 2.3 (1.04)
TEC25-A4XR-25A 5 7.5 15 20 2 3 120V/8.5VA** 4X Reset only 17- 25A 2.7 (1.22)
TEC25-G4XR-25A 5 7.5 15 20 2 3 24V/8VA* 4X Reset only 17- 25A 2.7 (1.22)
TEC25-AKSS3-25A 5 7.5 15 20 2 3 120V/8.5VA** 4X Start/stop 17- 25A 2.7 (1.22)
TEC25-GKSS3-25A 5 7.5 15 20 2 3 24V/8VA* 4X Start/stop 17- 25A 2.7 (1.22)
Other options and models available from manufacturer.	 * Surge Current – 70VA	 ** Surge Current – 100VA
NEW!
MOTOR CONTROLS
684

12
When you need it right, right now, call Kele.kele.com888-397-5353 USA March 2014
ORDERING INFORMATION
	ACCESSORIES
EEC0.63-1A	 Class 10 Overload relay TEC Series/0.63-1 Amps, (replace in groups of 3 recommended)
EEC1-1.6A	 Overload relay TEC Series/1-1.6 Amps, (replace in groups of 3 recommended)
EEC1.6-2.5A	 Overload relay TEC Series/1.6-2.5 Amps, (replace in groups of 3 recommended)
EEC2.5-4A	 Overload relay TEC Series/2.5-4 Amps, (replace in groups of 3 recommended)
EEC4-6A	 Overload relay TEC Series/4-6 Amps, (replace in groups of 3 recommended)
EEC7-10A	 Overload relay TEC Series/7-10 Amps, (replace in groups of 3 recommended)
EEC12-18A	 Overload relay TEC Series/12-18 Amps, (replace in groups of 3 recommended)
EEC17-25A	 Overload relay TEC Series/17-25 Amps, (replace in groups of 3 recommended)
PIL-2	 Motor starter interface, 300 ms pulse
3 Phase and Single Phase Motor Push Button Starters
TEC Compact Starters
L1